SECTION: &~
BOARD OF REGENTS DATE:

EBastern Michigan University November 15. 2005

RECOMMENDATION

REPORT: STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ACTION REQUESTED
It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve 20 staff appointments for the
reporting period of August 20, 2005 through October 31, 2005.

STAFF SUMMARY

Of the 20 appointments, 12 (60 percent) are females, 8 (40 percent) are males.
Demographics of the total group indicate 14 Caucasians (75 percent), 1 Hispanic (5
percent) and 5 African Americans (20 percent).

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS
The salaries are part of the University’s 2006-2007 budget as approved by the Board of
Regents.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION
The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.

Univ(rsity Executive Officer Date



REPORTING PERIOD:

AUGUST 20, 2005 - OCTOBER 31, 2005

LAST NAME
Wagner
Capelli
Bunce

Ring

Taylor
Doty-Densemo
Hula

Young
Abdul Sater
Sullivan
Kopka
Maylone
Temeyer
Baskin
Schn

Staht
Robinscn
Huffman
Notis
Goncalves

FIRST NAME
Sandra
Craig
Douglas
Tasha
Darin
Alicia
D'Anne
Shenika
Mohammad
Ashley
Kenneth
Rebecca
Travis
Corey
Susan
Kathrine
Tina
Raquel
Christine
Josehns

ECLS GRADE
AC 14

AC 14

AP PFHR1
AP AVAMI
ceor
CS 05

CS 04

CS 05

FM 95

FM 95

FM 12

FM 95

PT 08

PT 06

PT 07

PT 07

BT 08

PT 07

PT 06

PT 06

JOBTITLE

Head Coach(Wres/Glf/Soc/Tenni
Head Coach(Wres/GIl/Soc/Tenni
Human Resources Generalist |

Mgr Regional Admissions
Officer Campus Police

Sr Secretary

Secretary |l

Customer Service Rep I
Fast Food Worker

Fast Food Worker
Groundsperson

Fast Food Worker

Asst Coord Construction Proj
Acad Supp Prog Specialist
Off of Intl Stdts Specialist
Interior Designer
Construction Accountant
Health & Safety Specialist
Research Assistant Il
Access Services Specialist

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

DEPARTMENT
I/A-Wn's Golf Genfee

| A Womens Tennis
Exc Dir Human Resrcs
Adm Off-Campus Qutrh
Public Safety Support
Stu W/Disabil Ser
Biology

Ce Reg Ctr Detroit
Dining Services

Dining Services

Grnds Walks Roadways
Dining Services

Minor Spcl Alteratns
Upward Bound Program
International Students
Physical Plant Ofc

VP for Student Affairs
Health Safety Admin
Biology

Stu WiDisabil Ser

HIRE DATE
8/24/2005
9/23/2005
9/26/2005
10/3/2005
8/22/2005
9/19/2005
10/10/2005
10/24/2005
8/29/2005
8/29/2005
9/19/2005
1071072005
8/22/2005
9/6/2005
9/12/2005
9/26/2005
10/5/2005
10/9/2005
1011712005
10/24/2005

STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ANNUAL SALARY % APPT  ETHNICITY
$38,000.00 100 WH
$41,000.00 100 WH
$36,000.00 100 WH
$28,000.00 75 WH
$36,693.00 100 BL
$13,997.00 50 BL
$24,772.80 100 WH
$13,997.00 50 BL
$11,349.00 75 WH
$15,132.00 75 WH
$10,576.80 50 WH
$15,132.00 75 WH .
$41,500.00 100 WH
$32,000.00 100 BL
$38,000.00 100 WH
$41,500.00 100 WH
$38,059.00 100 BL
$36,750.00 100 WH
$30,000.00 100 WH
$33,903.00 100 HI

GENDER





